MARCH 3, 2026 PRIMARY ELECTON -DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 17, 2026

NAME

WILLIE ERVIN ANDREWS
AARON THOMAS ASHTON
LINDSAY MARIE ASHTON
NELDA ANDERSON BAKER
RUSSELL KEITH BAKER

GLEN DUNCAN BALDWIN
BEVERLY FAYE BALDWIN
KEVIN COOPER BANKS
KAYLAN SUE BEASLEY

JOE ROBERT BERRY

BRIAN ALLEN BLUNT
PATRICIA ARRINGTON BROCK
JUDITH ROGERS BROWN
JEREMY ROBERT BUIS
THOMAS EDWARD BURCHETT
SHIRLEY JEAN BURCHETT
RICKEY TAYLOR CAMERON
MICHAEL WAYNE CASON
SHIRLEY D CHAMPION
WILLIE C CHAMPION

STEVEN ALLAN CHASE
VALERIE ANN CHEATHAM
LOU ANN CLARK

JAMES WHITLEY CLARK

NICK FRANCIS COONEY
AKUA AISHA COSBY
DONNETTE GOHEEN COWGILL
CHERRY FAITH CRUM

ARMIA JEAN DAVIS
MARY ANN DEAN

MICHAEL ANTHONY DENNEHY
ANGELA MARIE DENNIS
RONDA DICKESON
DEBRA ANNE DONOHUE
LESLIE SUSAN DOUTHIT

ZYGMUNT STANISLAW DUDYNSKI

KATHLEEN DALE DUDYNSKI
MICHAEL RYAN DUDYNSKI

VUID
1149212288
1145703947
1161663891
1012682806
1012682810
1023365269
1023502223
1220867998
2168851412
2200405479
1078430189
1012665382
1144096637
2121432884
1139123324
1139123353
1012530900
1080951618
1085741829
1085757228
1172270824
2152720951
1012538471
1012538324
1012540935
1190087901
1158224657
2192413945
1013063334
1159261629
1015400339
1077879223
1091229929
2201459308
2177912164
1012449204
1012449197
1060605918

PRECINCT
106
215D
215D
322
322
321
321
323
214A
324
212
325
324
108
215C
215C
107
318
431
431
325
108
428
428
213
433
215E
433
105
109
107
109
428
106
215B
325
325
325



DEBERA KAY EAKIN
RICHARD DALE ECKHARD
ANGELINA ENRIQUEZ

BETH ENSOR
LARRY DALE ENSOR

IAN HARRISON FLOYD
MARTHA FOOTE

BETTY MYRL FRANKLIN
MICHAEL JAMES GABOURY
LORI KAYE GABOURY
AUTUMN BEA GAMMILL
BARBARA JEANNENE GASTON
DENNIS GONG
PENNY LYNNE GOODMAN
NORRIS DEAN GOYNES SR
LEONARD GENE GRAVES JR
JOEL KEVIN GRIDER

VICTOR HALE

KIMBERLEY DEANNE HALL
LOUELLA HANNERS
STEPHANIE MICHELLE HARTLINE
DENNIS FRANKLIN HARTLINE JR
MICHELLE D HEIDEL

HOYT THOMAS HEIDEL
COREY JAMES HENSON
LINDA ANN HURLEY

YLICIA CHARLESETTE JACKSON
PATRICIA ANNE JACOBSON
RITA ANN JORDAN
MICHAEL GLENN JORDAN
BRENDA ANN KAMPE

JOHN TIMOTHY KELLEY
SANDRA MAE KENNEDY
JAMES TAYLOR KENNEDY JR
KEVIN LAYNE KENNER
KATHY LEA KENNER

NORMA PFEIFER KUSEWITT
ANGIE KAY LAMB
MICAH ADAM LAMBERT
JESSE NILAND LILLY

DEVA LASHUN MAPPS
REBECCA ANN MCDURMON WILSON
DONNAYVETTE MCLEARY
JAMES PHILIP MCLEARY

2215957433
1045423587
3382766107
1013937451
1013876168
2000856130
1012502343
1012562394
2197549666
2197549645
1012746618
1081406455
1030678625
1077879234
1013563770
1122652338
1023554803
1012623357
1083277491
1012660547
1012466613
1023113927
1012685878
1012449215
2165592078
1012704654
2133095432
2205634552
1122886662
1121867760
1079590360
1089393795
1083204105
1012629114
1012743150
1013564462
1012602087
1142678815
3382475530
1012707501
1012766076
1020981694
2164498898
2164498912

108
109
108
320
320
323
325
433
111
111
427
320
107
109
433
101
319
106
215B
428
108
108
432
432
433
214A
108
434
325
325
324
428
320
320
107
107
107
433
324
108
433
427
101
101



HARROLD BART MEADOR
DONNA GAIL MEADOR
YARILYS MEJIA BENITEZ
ANNE E MILLS

DAVID MITCHELL

MADLYN TRAVENIA MITCHELL
CHRISTOPHER ) MONTEMAYOR

ASHLEY RANEA MORRISON
AMANDA ELIZABETH MOSLEY
VENUS MARIE OAKS CHASE
BETTY RUTH PAGE

JAMES BELFORD PAGE
SHIRLEY ELAINE PALM
DELMA DEE PARNELL
JAMES CURTIS PATTON
SUSAN BINFORD PATTON
WILBUR KENNETH PENN
DESIREE HUTCHINGS PENN
DONNA PERKINS

JAMIE GALE POTEET
RODNEY K POTEET

DANIEL DEWAYNE RAY
AMINA INARA RAYNE
STEPHEN KENT REEVES
LUCY RANGEL REYES
LESSLIE ALEJANDRA ROJAS
HENRY HOOVER ROSS JR
SHAWN R RUSS
JACQUELINE RYAN

MARCIE ANN SLOAN
KIMBERLY DAWN SPENCER
PENNY LYNN STARK

DELORES CHARLENE STEVENSON

GLENN MILTON STONE
JOAN NICOLE TEETERS
JANICE FAYE TEETERS
JEFF LEETHOMAS
ALYSSA GRACE TURNER
DAYZI JEANICE UNGER
AMANDA WARREN
SHERRI LEIGH WARREN
JACOB LEE WARREN
DEBORAH TAYLOR WATSON
RANDY LYNN WATSON

1022736996
1012562801
2158788833
1012502890
1082336388
1056061130
1198191775
2141301340
1181615074
1181863693
1089483575
1027423645
2195368260
1011209116
1012506180
1012781208
1082754260
2159088536
1012590579
1012561796
1012561806
1060063472
2136530670
1012577186
1082116664
2221280814
1012591005
1086259714
1075715449
1015396259
2178481566
1022652112
1060465674
1012742443
1138960421
1012527664
1174083927
2176826055
2220585354
2197368165
1075699362
2151494296
1124416312
1124384919

215A
215A
108
427
111
215C
214B
324
101
325
325
325
215E
215E
427
427
433
433
324
216
216
324
108
325
431
215B
427
323
321
214A
107
432
107
107
324
325
106
215D
319
107
321
107
217
217



CARLA ANN WEAVER

JAMES JOSEPH WOODMANSEE
SANDRA LYNN WOOLDRIDGE
LINDA CAROL YOUNG

DE MAYA STOKES
LINDA LEE GILMORE

1085287224
2120337487
1075467256
1003191556
2193635792
3382767655

212
433
108
107
427
101
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